ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 08/02/2023 & 13h00

Edité le 30/06/2024 & 18h18

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base
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Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 44.35 51.17 58.76 1:06.34 1:08.23
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|ADELSBACH BASTIEN M| 2006 MIN 50.81 27.22 Vermeil 31.07
2|COUTTET FELIX M| 2009 BEN 1:00.95 48.62 Bronze 52.47
3|MILLEREUX ARTHUR M| 2013 MIC 1:03.16 53.29 Bronze 57.14
4| GALLAVARDIN MAXIME M| 2012 MIC 1:09.60 66.87 70.72
5| CREEL ROMANE F| 2006 MIN 1:11.22 70.30 74.15
DUPEY MATTER PAUL VICTOR M| 2007 MIN ABD
LEVOIR LUCA M| 2008 BEN ABD
TOMEI SELMA F| 2005 CAD ABS
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